Product data sheet uponor

Uponor MLC pipe cutting 63-110
1014334

- for MLC pipes
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Application information Uponor MLC pipe cutting
Specification

- Compatible with MLC, PEX and plastic pipes
- Supports multiple diameter ranges

- Manual and mechanical tool options

- Designed for precise, clean pipe preparation

Application

- Cutting MLC, PEX and plastic pipes

- Deburring and bevelling pipe ends before pressing

- Manual and guided pipe bending

- Preparation of pipes for press and expansion systems
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Product code
Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Item no LVI

Item no NOBB

Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents

Page with all documents |i|
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4021598002357
35001014334
04021598002357
1725984
41942615
5071921
1875699
045498710

135
205

3,6
330

pce

06414905435371
255

490

1

Base Box
0,01811775

4,4
145



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1014334

