

Uponor MLC pipe cutting 63-110

1014334

- for MLC pipes



Application information Uponor MLC pipe cutting

Specification

- Compatible with MLC, PEX and plastic pipes
- Supports multiple diameter ranges
- Manual and mechanical tool options
- Designed for precise, clean pipe preparation

Application

- Cutting MLC, PEX and plastic pipes
- Deburring and bevelling pipe ends before pressing
- Manual and guided pipe bending
- Preparation of pipes for press and expansion systems

Uponor MLC pipe cutting 63-110

1014334



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598002357
Item no GF	35001014334
Item no GTIN	04021598002357
Item no LVI	1725984
Item no NOBB	41942615
Item no NRF	5071921
Item no RSK	1875699
Item no VVS	045498710

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	135
Item Unit Length	205
Item Unit Weight	3,6
Item Unit Width	330
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905435371
Packaging Height PL1	255
Packaging Length PL1	490
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,01811775
Packaging Weight PL1	4,4
Packaging Width PL1	145

Documents

Page with all documents